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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 25  (48kg) ALVIEV Adam RUS
HODZHIEV Anvarzhan KGZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS DZAMYIHOV A UZB
AZE
RUS
RUS
RUS

ANASHOV V
KURBANALIEV E
SHISHENIN A
AKOPYAN A
KRUTASOV S

28:29
28:29
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 26  (48kg) BAYANDURYAN Musheg RUS
PLINGA Ivan ROU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB ANASHOV V BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

HUCKIY E
JURKIN S
RESHETNIKOV V
MUHARAEV B
BESCHUK I

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

3 27  (48kg) BUSHUKIN Aleksandr RUS
RAZUVAEV Dmitriy RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS AKOPYAN A RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

ABDURAMANOV S
GUBATAEV A
KRUTASOV S
SHISHENIN A
DZAMYIHOV A

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 28  (54kg) PEGLIVANYAN Andrey RUS
ALBOLSHI Humayd UAE

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR HUCKIY E AZE
UZB
RUS
RUS
RUS

KURBANALIEV E
ANASHOV V
BESCHUK I
RESHETNIKOV V
JURKIN S

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

5 29  (54kg) ZOIDOV Mekrodzh TJK
GUSEYNOV Nidzhat AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS GUBATAEV A RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
UZB

KRUTASOV S
HUCKIY E
SHISHENIN A
ABDURAMANOV S
ANASHOV V

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 30  (54kg) USENOV Tamerlan KAZ
GARBOYAN Ruben ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS BESCHUK I RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

AKOPYAN A
DZAMYIHOV A
MUHARAEV B
JURKIN S
RESHETNIKOV V

28:29
27:30
27:30
26:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 31  (54kg) USTINOV Nikita RUS
MAGOMADOV Sait-Amin RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS ABDURAMANOV S RUS
RUS
RUS
AZE
RUS

GUBATAEV A
KRUTASOV S
SHISHENIN A
KURBANALIEV E
AKOPYAN A

30:26
30:26
30:26
29:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

8 32  (60kg) OPOLSKIY Konstantin RUS
VAKULA Viktor MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS JURKIN S UZB
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS

ANASHOV V
HUCKIY E
RESHETNIKOV V
DZAMYIHOV A
BESCHUK I

30:25
30:25
30:25
30:26
30:25
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RED
BLUE

9 33  (60kg) KHORUZHIY Danil RUS
KAZARYAN Artur ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHISHENIN A RUS
RUS
UZB
BLR
RUS

ABDURAMANOV S
GUBATAEV A
ANASHOV V
HUCKIY E
KRUTASOV S

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 34  (60kg) KHASMETOV Makhsud AZE
GRIGORYAN Mikhail RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS RESHETNIKOV V RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

SHISHENIN A
JURKIN S
AKOPYAN A
BESCHUK I
MUHARAEV B

25:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

11 7  (63.5kg) GURBANOV Zhalal AZE
KERSANIDIS Stelios GRE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS GUBATAEV A BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

HUCKIY E
ABDURAMANOV S
DZAMYIHOV A
KRUTASOV S
SHISHENIN A

27:29
27:30
27:30
27:29
26:30

RED
BLUE

12 35  (92kg) RUSTENKO Nikita RUS
RAZHABOV Abdulla UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS JURKIN S RUS
AZE
RUS
RUS
RUS

KRUTASOV S
KURBANALIEV E
RESHETNIKOV V
MUHARAEV B
AKOPYAN A

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

13 36  (92kg) MALAKHOVSKIY Pavel RUS
KHCHATRYAN David RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV S RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

ABDURAMANOV S
AKOPYAN A
SHISHENIN A
DZAMYIHOV A
RESHETNIKOV V

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 37  (92kg) CHKHRIKYAN Genrih ARM
DADAEV Ramazan RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS ABDURAMANOV S RUS
RUS
RUS
UZB
BLR

GUBATAEV A
KRUTASOV S
JURKIN S
ANASHOV V
HUCKIY E

25:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number WP Win on points
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